
Statement showing No. of R&Paras for which replies are pending from the Departments 

SI. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 
6. 

8. 
9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

Name 
Department 

19. 

Higher Education 
School & Mass 
Education 

Skill Development 
& Technical 
Education 
Sports & Youth 
Services 
L&ESI 

Fisheries& 
Animal Resources 

Development 
Agricuiture & 
Farmers 
Empowerment 
Co-operation 
Food Supplies & 
Consumer Welfare 

PR & DW Deptt 

RD Deptt. 

14. Women & Child 

WR Deptt. 
ST& SC 

Development 
Department 

Development 
Department 
SSEPD 

Department 
H&FW 

E&IT 

18. Planning & 
Convergence 
Department 

Annexure-II(A) 

of Total No. Total 
of IRs 

Finance 

Department 

as on 31.03.2023 

404 

840 

164 

26 

59 

539 

490 

112 

132 

3.107 

243 

424 

287 

718 

47 

416 

41 

Total No. Total 
No. of of IRs to Paras relating to 
Paras which first the IRs for 

pending 

2100 

3468 

618 

105 

299 

2078 

1855 

498 

437 

11538 

898 

1.206 

1468 

37S3 

S64 

359 

179 

38 

21 

142 

15 

67 

67 

21 

6 

$3 

22 

10 

31 

No. 

122 

of 

compliance 
received 

first 
nÍt 

194 

1025 

131 

58 

$48 

525 

180 

56 

751 

282 

71 

357 

I141 

27 

14 

pending 
compliance which 
is awaited 



20. 
21. 
22.. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

State Excise 
CT & GST 
R&DM 

(Excluding Stamp 
duty and 
Registration) 
R&DM 
(Stamp duty and 
Registration) 
GA&PG 

Parliamentary 
Affairs 

26. I&PR 

Total 

271 
669 

1627 

646 

30 

21 

72 

858 

1376 
5996 

1581 

168 

63 

241 

11,408 42,661 

Constraints in settlement of IRs/Paras 

73 
14 

30 

21 

(a) Non-receipt of appropriate compliance from the units. 

3 

3 

5 

749 

438 
74 

367 

91 

33 

22 

30 

6590 

(b) Non-receipt of supporting documents along with compliance from the units. 
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