Annexure-II(A)

Statement showing No. of IRs/Paras for which replies are pending from the Departments

SI. No.	Name of Department	Total No. of IRs pending	Total No. of Paras pending	Total No. of IRs to which first compliance is awaited	Total No. of Paras relating to the IRs for which first compliance not received
1.	Higher Education	404	2100	21	194
2.	School & Mass Education	840	3468	142	1025
3.	Skill Development & Technical Education	164	618	15	131
4.	Sports & Youth Services	26	105	0	0
5.	L&ESI	59	299	4	58
6.	Fisheries & Animal Resources Development	539	2078	67	548
7.	Agriculture & Farmers Empowerment	490	1855	67	525
8.	Co-operation	112	498	21	180
9.	Food Supplies & Consumer Welfare	132	437	6	56
10.	PR & DW Deptt	3,107	11,538	53	751
11.	RD Deptt.	243	898	22	282
12.	WR Deptt.	424	1,206	10	71
13.	ST & SC Development Department	287	1468	31	357
14.	Women & Child Development Department	718	3753	122	1141
15.	SSEPD Department	47	364	9	110
16.	H&FW	416	1359	2	27
17.	E&IT	14	117	3	38
18.	Planning & Convergence Department	41	179	4	27
19.	and the second	9	38		14

as on 31.03.2023

20.	State Excise	271	858	73	438
21.	CT & GST	669	1376	14	74
22.	R&DM (Excluding Stamp duty and Registration)	1627	5996	30	367
23.	R&DM (Stamp duty and Registration)	646	1581	21	91
24.	GA&PG	30	168	3	33
25.	Parliamentary Affairs	21	63	3	22
26.	I&PR	72	241	5	30
	Total	11,408	42,661	749	6590

Constraints in settlement of IRs/Paras

- (a) Non-receipt of appropriate compliance from the units.
- (b) Non-receipt of supporting documents along with compliance from the units.

.